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010005 16020600     G                      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc   -4,002,833,914.47        -60,219.44        -60,219.44
010005 16020600     G 010010 23011000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -13,457,491.35           -202.46        -60,421.90
010005 16020600     G 010110 16020400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       39,291,053.87            591.11        -59,830.79
010005 16020600     G 010115 16040100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       22,402,600.00            337.03        -59,493.76
010005 16020600     G 010120 16040200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,673,400.00            145.52        -59,348.24
010005 16020600     G 010205 16020300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    4,260,663,327.00         64,098.28          4,750.04
010005 16020600     G 010305 16050101      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      124,673,997.75          1,875.62          6,625.66
010005 16020600     G 010405 16050201      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      210,400,562.22          3,165.31          9,790.97
010005 16020600     G 010415 16050200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    1,567,738,524.03         23,585.37         33,376.34
010005 16020600     G 011138 16010500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       95,451,707.77          1,436.00         34,812.34
010005 16020600     G 021101 40101000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          408,205.00              6.14         34,818.48
010005 16020600     G 021104 40101300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -5,801,687.68            -87.28         34,731.20
010005 16020600     G 021105 40101400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -18,852,199.78           -283.62         34,447.58
010005 16020600     G 021106 40101500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,989,210.20             60.02         34,507.60
010005 16020600     G 021107 40101600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       13,809,708.53            207.75         34,715.35
010005 16020600     G 021109 40101800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc            1,269.00               .02         34,715.37
010005 16020600     G 021110 40101900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,794,256.80            132.30         34,847.67
010005 16020600     G 021111 40102000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       16,620,661.63            250.05         35,097.72
010005 16020600     G 021112 40102100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,674,387.60             25.19         35,122.91
010005 16020600     G 021113 40102200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       32,672,397.00            491.53         35,614.44
010005 16020600     G 021114 40102300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -2,406,426.75            -36.20         35,578.24
010005 16020600     G 021115 40102400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,258,771.40            -18.94         35,559.30
010005 16020600     G 021116 40102500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,460,368.44            127.28         35,686.58
010005 16020600     G 021117 40102600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       30,685,592.38            461.64         36,148.22
010005 16020600     G 021118 40102700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -33,958,104.41           -510.87         35,637.35
010005 16020600     G 021120 40102900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -537,515.16             -8.09         35,629.26
010005 16020600     G 021121 40103000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,798,789.97            -57.15         35,572.11
010005 16020600     G 021122 40103100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       10,845,775.45            163.17         35,735.28
010005 16020600     G 021501 40201000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       11,830,845.05            177.98         35,913.26
010005 16020600     G 021502 40201100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -5,895,984.00            -88.70         35,824.56
010005 16020600     G 021503 40201200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,368,667.00            140.94         35,965.50
010005 16020600     G 021601 40301000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,727,305.15            -25.98         35,939.52
010005 16020600     G 021602 40301100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,944,337.01            -29.25         35,910.27
010005 16020600     G 021603 40301200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,724,501.79            -25.95         35,884.32
010005 16020600     G 021604 40301300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -5,735,026.00            -86.27         35,798.05
010005 16020600     G 021605 40301400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          402,091.74              6.04         35,804.09
010005 16020600     G 021606 40301500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,951,292.77            -29.35         35,774.74
010005 16020600     G 021607 40301600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          231,047.29              3.47         35,778.21
010005 16020600     G 021608 40301700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -413,016.00             -6.21         35,772.00
010005 16020600     G 021609 40301800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,230,660.72            -48.60         35,723.40
010005 16020600     G 021611 40302000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               20.00                           35,723.40
010005 16020600     G 021612 40302100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,975,052.48            -59.80         35,663.60
010005 16020600     G 021613 40302200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -4,361,357.00            -65.62         35,597.98
010005 16020600     G 021614 40302300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       56,427,354.55            848.91         36,446.89
010005 16020600     G 021615 40302400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -25,462,842.63           -383.07         36,063.82
010005 16020600     G 021616 40302500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       14,198,725.55            213.61         36,277.43
010005 16020600     G 021617 40302600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       31,458,021.65            473.26         36,750.69
010005 16020600     G 021618 40302700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,024,892.84            -15.42         36,735.27
010005 16020600     G 021619 40302800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        7,090,313.47            106.67         36,841.94
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010005 16020600     G 021620 40302900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -9,357,081.27           -140.77         36,701.17
010005 16020600     G 021621 40303000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       10,974,628.39            165.10         36,866.27
010005 16020600     G 022001 40401000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          376,883.00              5.67         36,871.94
010005 16020600     G 022002 40401100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          896,782.00             13.50         36,885.44
010005 16020600     G 022005 40401400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -66,112,117.26           -994.61         35,890.83
010005 16020600     G 022006 40401500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,489,620.00             37.46         35,928.29
010005 16020600     G 022007 40401600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,422,218.80            -51.49         35,876.80
010005 16020600     G 022008 40401700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          449,564.93              6.76         35,883.56
010005 16020600     G 022101 40501000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,678,444.00             40.30         35,923.86
010005 16020600     G 022102 40501100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        4,605,829.00             69.29         35,993.15
010005 16020600     G 022104 40501300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -183,808.00             -2.76         35,990.39
010005 16020600     G 022105 40501400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       17,200,186.04            258.76         36,249.15
010005 16020600     G 022107 40501600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -11,466.00              -.17         36,248.98
010005 16020600     G 022201 40601000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -1,162.50              -.02         36,248.96
010005 16020600     G 022202 40601100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,960,221.64             44.53         36,293.49
010005 16020600     G 022301 40701000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -5,161,956.87            -77.66         36,215.83
010005 16020600     G 023003 40801200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc            2,821.00               .05         36,215.88
010005 16020600     G 023004 40801300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       30,792,474.42            463.25         36,679.13
010005 16020600     G 023005 40801400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,065,595.00             16.03         36,695.16
010005 16020600     G 023006 40801500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       74,849,369.80          1,126.05         37,821.21
010005 16020600     G 023007 40801600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -18,662,636.01           -280.77         37,540.44
010005 16020600     G 023008 40801700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -11,589,255.92           -174.35         37,366.09
010005 16020600     G 023009 40801800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        7,783,364.87            117.09         37,483.18
010005 16020600     G 023010 40801900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -40,558,287.93           -610.16         36,873.02
010005 16020600     G 023011 40802000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      314,761,909.37          4,735.34         41,608.36
010005 16020600     G 023013 40802200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc            1,250.00               .02         41,608.38
010005 16020600     G 023014 40802300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,571,192.49            -23.64         41,584.74
010005 16020600     G 023015 40802400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      612,968,109.98          9,221.62         50,806.36
010005 16020600     G 023015 40802401      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -241,629.08             -3.64         50,802.72
010005 16020600     G 023017 40802600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -29,982,086.68           -451.06         50,351.66
010005 16020600     G 023019 40802800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,802,462.30             57.21         50,408.87
010005 16020600     G 023020 40802900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,263,010.60            -19.00         50,389.87
010005 16020600     G 023021 40803000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,289,390.49             49.48         50,439.35
010005 16020600     G 023026 40803500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          540,000.00              8.13         50,447.48
010005 16020600     G 024001 40900100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        7,299,372.73            109.81         50,557.29
010005 16020600     G 024002 40900200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,189,261.01             47.98         50,605.27
010005 16020600     G 024003 40900300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -5,368,673.96            -80.77         50,524.50
010005 16020600     G 024004 40900400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       10,272,684.45            154.55         50,679.05
010005 16020600     G 024005 40900500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -171,942.51             -2.59         50,676.46
010005 16020600     G 024006 40900600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -510,045.02             -7.67         50,668.79
010005 16020600     G 024008 40900800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        5,646,102.95             84.94         50,753.73
010005 16020600     G 024009 40900900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,232,301.61            -18.54         50,735.19
010005 16020600     G 024010 40901000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -173,313.14             -2.61         50,732.58
010005 16020600     G 024011 40901100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -2,032,298.33            -30.57         50,702.01
010005 16020600     G 024012 40901200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          137,945.00              2.07         50,704.08
010005 16020600     G 024013 40901300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       41,029,078.53            617.25         51,321.33
010005 16020600     G 024014 40901400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -6,393,082.97            -96.17         51,225.16
010005 16020600     G 024015 40901500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           40,387.93               .60         51,225.76
010005 16020600     G 024016 40901600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,787,603.54             41.94         51,267.70
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010005 16020600     G 024018 40901800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,438,988.09             51.74         51,319.44
010005 16020600     G 024019 40901900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       17,485,808.80            263.06         51,582.50
010005 16020600     G 024020 40902000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -10,707,375.12           -161.09         51,421.41
010005 16020600     G 024021 40902100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -4,202,080.32            -63.21         51,358.20
010005 16020600     G 024022 40902200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -2,419,759.88            -36.41         51,321.79
010005 16020600     G 024023 40902300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        7,099,675.44            106.81         51,428.60
010005 16020600     G 024024 40902400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        5,652,217.33             85.03         51,513.63
010005 16020600     G 024025 40902500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,271,548.40             19.13         51,532.76
010005 16020600     G 024026 40902600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       12,881,948.68            193.80         51,726.56
010005 16020600     G 024027 40902700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc            2,966.04               .05         51,726.61
010005 16020600     G 024028 40902800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,450,266.82             36.86         51,763.47
010005 16020600     G 024029 40902900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -2,156,856.80            -32.45         51,731.02
010005 16020600     G 024030 40903000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,350,754.53            -20.32         51,710.70
010005 16020600     G 024031 40903100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -325,952.29             -4.90         51,705.80
010005 16020600     G 024032 40903200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          429,453.62              6.46         51,712.26
010005 16020600     G 024033 40903300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,765,603.92             26.56         51,738.82
010005 16020600     G 024034 40903400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -5,272,828.31            -79.33         51,659.49
010005 16020600     G 024035 40903500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -444,148.25             -6.68         51,652.81
010005 16020600     G 024036 40903600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        4,752,600.77             71.50         51,724.31
010005 16020600     G 024037 40903700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        4,111,519.00             61.86         51,786.17
010005 16020600     G 024038 40903800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -429,042.05             -6.46         51,779.71
010005 16020600     G 024039 40903900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -51,523,041.72           -775.12         51,004.59
010005 16020600     G 024040 40904000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               -1.44                           51,004.59
010005 16020600     G 024041 40904100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -315,856.23             -4.75         50,999.84
010005 16020600     G 024042 40904200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       29,779,894.36            448.01         51,447.85
010005 16020600     G 024043 40904300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -47,351,902.41           -712.37         50,735.48
010005 16020600     G 024044 40904400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          246,880.00              3.71         50,739.19
010005 16020600     G 024045 40904500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       26,783,619.51            402.94         51,142.13
010005 16020600     G 024046 40904600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          877,304.48             13.20         51,155.33
010005 16020600     G 024047 40904700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          202,384.00              3.05         51,158.38
010005 16020600     G 024048 40904800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,881,218.38             58.38         51,216.76
010005 16020600     G 024049 40904900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -4,350,075.49            -65.44         51,151.32
010005 16020600     G 024050 40905000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          601,684.80              9.05         51,160.37
010005 16020600     G 024051 40905100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -8,570,573.65           -128.93         51,031.44
010005 16020600     G 024052 40905200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          227,500.00              3.42         51,034.86
010005 16020600     G 024053 40905300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -17,412,938.60           -261.97         50,772.89
010005 16020600     G 024054 40905400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,779,700.93             56.87         50,829.76
010005 16020600     G 024055 40905500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -70,228,923.62         -1,056.54         49,773.22
010005 16020600     G 024056 40905600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,574,309.36             23.68         49,796.90
010005 16020600     G 024057 40905700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          947,181.74             14.25         49,811.15
010005 16020600     G 024058 40905800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc             -956.23              -.01         49,811.14
010005 16020600     G 024059 40905900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc             -615.24              -.01         49,811.13
010005 16020600     G 024060 40906000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          490,365.00              7.38         49,818.51
010005 16020600     G 024061 40906100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               30.60                           49,818.51
010005 16020600     G 024062 40906200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -5,915.16              -.09         49,818.42
010005 16020600     G 024063 40906300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           76,416.72              1.15         49,819.57
010005 16020600     G 024064 40906400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -41,443,558.55           -623.49         49,196.08
010005 16020600     G 024065 40906500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        7,905,625.68            118.94         49,315.02
010005 16020600     G 024067 40906700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -11,071.27              -.17         49,314.85
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010005 16020600     G 024083 40908300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,579,976.16            -53.86         49,260.99
010005 16020600     G 024087 40908700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -9,599.17              -.14         49,260.85
010005 16020600     G 024089 40908900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -9,627.17              -.15         49,260.70
010005 16020600     G 024090 40909000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc             -481.39                           49,260.70
010005 16020600     G 024091 40909100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -3,369.52              -.06         49,260.64
010005 16020600     G 024095 40909500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -20,190.31              -.30         49,260.34
010005 16020600     G 024096 40909600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -3,201.87              -.05         49,260.29
010005 16020600     G 024097 40909700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -35,000.00              -.52         49,259.77
010005 16020600     G 024099 40909900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          240,000.00              3.61         49,263.38
010005 16020600     G 031155 42011100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              234.61                           49,263.38
010005 16020600     G 074251 66050100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               11.52                           49,263.38
010005 16020600     G 081125 80020600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       24,657,290.78            370.95         49,634.33
